ELR: ABB range of front panel residual
current relays
Protection device according to
IEC/EN 60947-2 Annex M
2  | ELR residual current relays
Tested, certified, reliable
Network monitoring and protection
The electronic residual current relays allow monitoring and protection of the

10  | ELR residual current relays
The new range of residual current relays
Order codes and overall dimensions
Order codes for residual current relays
Overall dimensions for residual current relays
Operating voltage Description
Type
Order code Bbn 8012542
EAN
Unit weight
[kg]
110 V a.c./d.c., 230 V a.c. (±20%) ELR48P 2CSG252211R1202 748229 0.112
24-48 V a.c./d.c. (±20%) ELR48V24P 2CSG452211R1202 734826 0.112
110 V a.c./d.c., 230 V a.c. (±20%) ELR72 2CSG252120R1202 733928 0.322
24-48 V a.c./d.c. (±20%) ELR72V24 2CSG452120R1202 747024 0.322
110, 230, 400 V a.c. (±20%) ELR72P 2CSG152424R1202 734727 0.322
24-48 V a.c./d.c. (±20%) ELR72V24P 2CSG452424R1202 733829 0.322
110, 230, 400 V a.c. (±20%) ELR96 2CSG152130R1202 734628 0.383
24-48 V a.c./d.c. (±20%) ELR96V24 2CSG452130R1202 733720 0.383
110, 230, 400 V a.c. (±20%) ELR96P 2CSG152434R1202 734529 0.383
24-48 V a.c./d.c. (±20%) ELR96V24P 2CSG452434R1202 733621 0.383
110, 230, 400 V a.c. (±20%) ELR96PF 2CSG152435R1202 734420 0.383
110, 230, 400 V a.c. (±20%) ELR96PD 2CSG152436R1202 733522 0.383
ELR72
ELR96
ELR48P
* 86 for ELR96PD                                 Dimensions in mm

A
 ELR residual current relays |  11
Order codes for toroidal transformers
Overall dimensions for toroidal transformers
Dimensions (Internal diameter)
[mm]
Description
Type
Order code Bbn 8012542
EAN
Unit weight
[kg]
39 (modular version) TRM 2CSM029000R1211 020707 0.170
35 TR1 2CSG035100R1211 020301 0.212
60 TR2 2CSG060100R1211 020400 0.274
80 TR3 2CSG080100R1211 020509 0.454
110 TR4 2CSG110100R1211 020608 0.530
160 TR160 2CSG160100R1211 743507 0.600
210 TR5 2CSG210100R1211 024804 1.350
110 (openable) TR4/A 2CSG110200R1211 743408 1.600
160 (openable) TR160 A 2CSG160200R1211 743606 1.534
210 (openable) TR5/A 2CSG210200R1211 065708 1.856
Type Dimensions
[mm]
A B C D E F G H K
TR1 35 100 60 110 47 50 43 30 –